
Leah Aiken

2nd Year 

PhD Student

Shreveport, Louisiana

•

•

mailto:laiken@patriots.uttyler.edu
linkedin.com/in/leah-aiken-308362103


Amy Baskin

PhD Candidate

Tyler, Texas

•

•

•

mailto:abaskin2@patriots.uttyler.edu
linkedin.com/in/amy-baskin-7116b53


Suleman Braimah

1st Year 

PhD Student

Dallas, Texas

•

•

•

mailto:sbraimah@patriots.uttyler.edu
http://www.linkedin.com/in/3828


Sanket Ramchandra 

Patole

1st Year

PhD Student

Houston, Texas

•

•

•

mailto:spatole@patriots.uttyler.edu


Ryan Riojas

2nd Year 

PhD Student

Houston, Texas

•

•

mailto:rriojas3@patriots.uttyler.edu
http://www.linkedin.com/in/ryanriojas


Alma Robles

1st Year 

PhD Student

Houston, Texas

•

•

mailto:arobles6@patriots.uttyler.edu
https://www.linkedin.com/in/almacrobles/


Radie Said

1st Year 

PhD Student

Houston, Texas

•

•

mailto:rsaid@patriots.uttyler.edu
linkedin.com/in/radie-said


Maryn Taylor

2nd Year 

PhD Student

Dallas, Texas

•

•

•

•

mailto:mtaylor28@patriots.uttyler.edu
linkedin.com/in/maryntaylor


Shanese Williams 

1st Year 

PhD Student

Dallas, Texas

•

•

mailto:swilliams74@patriots.uttyler.edu
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shanese-williams/

